Date Issued: July 27, 2009
Replaces: August 3, 2006
DATA SHEET Page 1 of 2
1-800-922-6693
SLI reserves the right to change data and specifications without notice.
Data for guidance only.
F54T5 HO

12 Hours Start (h): 30,000
Minimum individual life (h): 12,000
Ordering Information
Order Code Lamp Description
Rated Life
(hours)
Initial
Lumen (2)
Initial
Lumen (1)
Kelvin
Temp CRI
00809 F54T5/830/HO 24,000 5000 4740 3000 85
00810 F54T5/835/HO 24,000 5000 4740 3500 85
00811 F54T5/841/HO 24,000 5000 4740 4100 85
00812 F54T5/850/HO 24,000 5000 4740 5000 85
00839 F54T5/865/HO 24,000 5000 4740 6500 85
Ø .67 Max. O.D.3)
Date Issued: July 27, 2009
Replaces: August 3, 2006
DATA SHEET Page 2 of 2